



## **PRICE LISTS FOR COPPER RAINWATER SYSTEMS**

Price list revision CG07/23

# Standard Half Round - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total	Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Gutter 2.4m length - 125mm</b>	SRG	68.00	£ -		<b>Ancillaries</b>			
	Fascia bracket	SRBF21	14.50	£ -		1cm extension for downpipe clip	1CEP	1.15	£ -
	Roof bracket	SRBR	17.00	£ -		2cm extension for downpipe clip	2CEP	1.50	£ -
	Internal bracket	SRIB	20.00	£ -		3cm extension for downpipe clip	3CEP	1.75	£ -
	90° External corner	SRCE	34.50	£ -		4cm extension for downpipe clip	4CEP	2.00	£ -
	90° Internal corner	SRCI	34.50	£ -		5cm extension for downpipe clip	5CEP	2.50	£ -
	Stop end	SRSE	8.00	£ -		Leaf guard	LG	14.50	£ -

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m - 80mm ø</b>	DR8	73.00	£ -
	Running Swiss outlet	SRGSOR8	38.50	£ -
	Swiss outlet 80mm ø	SSOR8	18.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80mm ø	DRC8	9.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80mm ø	DCR8	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 80mm ø	4BR8	12.00	£ -
	72° Bend 80mm ø	7BR8	12.00	£ -
	85° Bend 80mm ø	8BR8	12.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 80mm ø	ESR8	59.50	£ -
	Branch 80mm ø	BR8	30.50	£ -
	Water diverter 80mm ø	RDR8	73.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 80mm ø	WDR8	45.00	£ -
	Shoe 80mm ø	SR8	38.50	£ -
	Reducer 80mm - 60mm ø	R86	21.00	£ -

Special order items with longer lead times, 6-8 weeks confirmed when ordering				
	Rise & Fall bracket	SRBRF	30.50	£ -
	Heavy Duty Fascia Brackets	SRBF	22.50	£ -
	135° External corner	SRCE135	34.50	£ -
	135° Internal corner	SRCI135	34.50	£ -
	Special ° external corner	SSRCE	45.00	£ -
	Special ° internal corner	SSRCI	45.00	£ -
	Radius - Price Per Linear Meter	SRGSR	140.00	£ -
<b>NB</b>	A full size template must be provided or a set of as built drawings			
	Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
	Add Delivery Price	£0.00	<b>Total</b>	£ -

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

## Invoice details

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_ Order Number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Company: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_ Post code: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

## Delivery details

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

**Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers**

Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY

Website: [www.metal-guttering.co.uk](http://www.metal-guttering.co.uk) Email: [enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk) Tel: 01489 797774

# Standard Ogee - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Gutter 2.4m length - 127mm</b>	SOG	80.00	£ -
0	Joint	SOJ	12.00	£ -
<b>NB</b> One joint must be ordered for each length of gutter, running outlet and corner				
	Fascia bracket	SOBF	14.50	£ -
	Roof bracket	SOBR	17.00	£ -
	90° External corner	SOCE	34.50	£ -
	90° Internal corner	SOCI	34.50	£ -
	Left stop end	SOSL	8.00	£ -
	Right stop end	SOSR	8.00	£ -

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m - 80mm ø</b>	DR8	73.00	£ -
	Running outlet	SOGO8	29.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm ø	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80mm ø	DRC8	9.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80mm ø	DCR8	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 80mm ø	4BR8	12.00	£ -
	72° Bend 80mm ø	7BR8	12.00	£ -
	85° Bend 80mm ø	8BR8	12.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 80mm ø	ESR8	59.50	£ -
	Branch 80mm ø	BR8	30.50	£ -
	Water diverter 80mm ø	RDR8	73.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 80mm ø	WDR8	45.00	£ -
	Shoe 80mm ø	SR8	38.50	£ -
	Reducer 80mm - 60mm ø	R86	21.00	£ -

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Ancillaries</b>			
	1cm extension for downpipe clip	1CEP	1.15	£ -
	2cm extension for downpipe clip	2CEP	1.50	£ -
	3cm extension for downpipe clip	3CEP	1.75	£ -
	4cm extension for downpipe clip	4CEP	2.00	£ -
	5cm extension for downpipe clip	5CEP	2.50	£ -
	Leaf guard	LG	14.50	£ -
	Silicone sealant	SSC	9.50	£ -
	Rivets 3.9 x 11mm (bag of 100)	R100	14.50	£ -
	Verdigris solution per litre	VS	45.00	£ -

Special order items with longer lead times, 6-8 weeks confirmed when ordering				
	Rise & Fall bracket	SOBRF	30.50	£ -
	135° External corner	SOCE135	34.50	£ -
	135° Internal corner	SOCI135	34.50	£ -
	Special ° external corner	SSOCE	45.00	£ -
	Special ° internal corner	SSOCI	45.00	£ -
	Radius – Price Per Linear Meter	SOGSR	150.00	£ -
<b>NB</b> A full size template must be provided or a set of as built drawings				
	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 80x80mm</b>	DS8	98.00	£ -
	Running Outlet	SOGO8	29.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80x80mm	DSC8	11.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80x80mm	DCS8	9.50	£ -
	72° Bend 80x80mm	7BS8	18.50	£ -
	85° Bend 80x80mm	8BS8	18.50	£ -
	Swan neck 80x80mm	ESS8	80.50	£ -
	Branch 80x80mm	BS8	42.50	£ -
	Water dispenser 80x80mm	WDS8	65.00	£ -
	Shoe 80x80mm	SS8	55.50	£ -

Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
Add Delivery Price	£0.00	<b>Total</b>	£ -

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

**Invoice details**

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_ Order Number: \_\_\_\_\_

Company: \_\_\_\_\_

Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_

Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

**Delivery details**

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_

Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_

Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

**Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers**



# Large Half Round - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Gutter 2.4m length - 185mm</b>	LRG	100.00	£ -
	Fascia bracket	LRBF21	18.50	£ -
	Roof bracket	LRBR	21.50	£ -
	90° External corner	LRCE	46.50	£ -
	90° Internal corner	LRCI	46.50	£ -
	Stop end	LRSE	9.50	£ -

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m - 80mm ø</b>	DR8	73.00	£ -
	Running Swiss outlet	LRGSR8	49.00	£ -
	Swiss outlet 80mm ø	LSOR8	22.00	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80mm ø	DRC8	9.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80mm ø	DCR8	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 80mm ø	4BR8	12.00	£ -
	72° Bend 80mm ø	7BR8	12.00	£ -
	85° Bend 80mm ø	8BR8	12.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 80mm ø	ESR8	59.50	£ -
	Branch 80mm ø	BR8	30.50	£ -
	Water diverter 80mm ø	RDR8	73.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 80mm ø	WDR8	45.00	£ -
	Shoe 80mm ø	SR8	38.50	£ -
	Reducer 80mm - 60mm ø	R86	21.00	£ -

Ancillaries				
	1cm extension for downpipe clip	1CEP	1.15	£ -
	2cm extension for downpipe clip	2CEP	1.50	£ -
	3cm extension for downpipe clip	3CEP	1.75	£ -
	4cm extension for downpipe clip	4CEP	2.00	£ -
	5cm extension for downpipe clip	5CEP	2.50	£ -
	Leaf guard	LG	14.50	£ -
	Silicone sealant	SSC	9.50	£ -
	Rivets 3.9 x 11mm (bag of 100)	R100	14.50	£ -
	Verdigris solution per litre	VS	45.00	£ -

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
Special order items with longer lead times, 6-8 weeks confirmed when ordering				
	Rise & Fall bracket	LRBRF	36.00	£ -
	Heavy Duty Fascia Brackets	LRBF	26.50	£ -
	135° External corner	LRCE135	46.50	£ -
	135° Internal corner	LRCI135	46.50	£ -
	Special ° external corner	SLRCE	57.00	£ -
	Special ° internal corner	SLRCI	57.00	£ -
	Radius – Price Per Linear Meter	LRGSR	160.00	£ -

**NB** A full size template must be provided or a set of as built drawings

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 100mm ø</b>	DR1	100.00	£ -
	Running Swiss outlet	LRGSR1	60.00	£ -
	Swiss outlet 100mm ø	LSOR1	33.00	£ -
	Downpipe connector 100mm ø	DRC1	9.50	£ -
	Downpipe clip 100mm ø	DCR1	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 100mm ø	4BR1	15.00	£ -
	72° Bend 100mm ø	7BR1	15.00	£ -
	85° Bend 100mm ø	8BR1	15.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 100mm ø	ESR1	73.00	£ -
	Branch 100mm ø	BR1	38.50	£ -
	Water diverter 100mm ø	RDR1	77.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 100mm ø	WDR1	55.00	£ -
	Shoe 100mm ø	SR1	40.00	£ -
	Reducer 100mm - 80mm ø	R18	22.50	£ -

Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
Add Delivery Price		<b>Total</b>	<b>£ -</b>

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

**Invoice details**

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_

Order number: \_\_\_\_\_

Company: \_\_\_\_\_

Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_

Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_

Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

Email: \_\_\_\_\_

**Delivery details**

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_

Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_

Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_

Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers

Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY

Website: [www.metal-guttering.co.uk](http://www.metal-guttering.co.uk) Email: [enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk) Tel: 01489 797774

# Large Ogee - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Gutter 2.4m length - 152mm</b>	LOG	105.00	£ -
0	Joint	LOJ	13.50	£ -
<b>NB</b> One joint must be ordered for each length of gutter, gutter section and corner				
	Fascia bracket	LOBF	16.00	£ -
	Roof bracket	LOBR	19.00	£ -
	90° External corner	LOCE	46.50	£ -
	90° Internal corner	LOCI	46.50	£ -
	Left stop end	LOSL	9.50	£ -
	Right stop end	LOSR	9.50	£ -

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m - 80mm ø</b>	DR8	73.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LOGO8	33.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm ø	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80mm ø	DRC8	9.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80mm ø	DCR8	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 80mm ø	4BR8	12.00	£ -
	72° Bend 80mm ø	7BR8	12.00	£ -
	85° Bend 80mm ø	8BR8	12.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 80mm ø	ESR8	59.50	£ -
	Branch 80mm ø	BR8	30.50	£ -
	Water diverter 80mm ø	RDR8	73.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 80mm ø	WDR8	45.00	£ -
	Shoe 80mm ø	SR8	38.50	£ -
	Reducer 80mm - 60mm ø	R86	21.00	£ -

Ancillaries				
	1cm extension for downpipe clip	1CEP	1.15	£ -
	2cm extension for downpipe clip	2CEP	1.50	£ -
	3cm extension for downpipe clip	3CEP	1.75	£ -
	4cm extension for downpipe clip	4CEP	2.00	£ -
	5cm extension for downpipe clip	5CEP	2.50	£ -
	Leaf guard	LG	14.50	£ -
	Silicone sealant	SSC	9.50	£ -
	Rivets 3.9 x 11mm (bag of 100)	R100	14.50	£ -
	Verdigris solution per litre	VS	45.00	£ -

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
Special order items with longer lead times, 6-8 weeks confirmed when ordering				
	Rise & Fall bracket	LORF	36.00	£ -
	135° External corner	LOCE135	46.50	£ -
	135° Internal corner	LOCI135	46.50	£ -
	Special ° external corner	SLOCE	57.00	£ -
	Special ° internal corner	SLOCI	57.00	£ -
	Radius - Price Per Linear Meter	LOGSR	170.00	£ -
<b>NB</b> A full size template must be provided or a set of as built drawings				
	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 80x80mm</b>	DS8	98.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LOGO8	33.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm ø	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80x80mm	DSC8	11.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80x80mm	DCS8	9.50	£ -
	72° Bend 80x80mm	7BS8	18.50	£ -
	85° Bend 80x80mm	8BS8	18.50	£ -
	Swan neck 80x80mm	ESS8	80.50	£ -
	Branch 80x80mm	BS8	42.50	£ -
	Water dispenser 80x80mm	WDS8	65.00	£ -
	Shoe 80x80mm	SS8	55.50	£ -
	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 100mm ø</b>	DR1	100.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LOGO1	33.00	£ -
	Spigot 100mm ø	SPR1	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 100mm ø	DRC1	9.50	£ -
	Downpipe clip 100mm ø	DCR1	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 100mm ø	4BR1	15.00	£ -
	72° Bend 100mm ø	7BR1	15.00	£ -
	85° Bend 100mm ø	8BR1	15.00	£ -
	Swan neck 100mm ø	ESR1	73.00	£ -
	Branch 100mm ø	BR1	38.50	£ -
	Water diverter 100mm ø	RDR1	77.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 100mm ø	WDR1	55.00	£ -
	Shoe 100mm ø	SR1	40.00	£ -
	Reducer 100mm - 80mm ø	R18	22.50	£ -

Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
Add Delivery Price	£0.00	<b>Total</b>	£ -

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

## Invoice details

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_ Order number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Company: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_ Post code: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

## Delivery details

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

**Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers**

Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY

Website: [www.metal-guttering.co.uk](http://www.metal-guttering.co.uk) Email: [enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk) Tel: 01489 797774

# Large Box - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Gutter 2.4m length - 120mm</b>	LBG	85.00	£ -
0	Joint	LBJ	11.50	£ -
<b>NB</b> One joint must be ordered for each length of gutter, gutter section and corner				
	Fascia bracket	LBBF	14.00	£ -
	Roof bracket	LBBR	17.00	£ -
	90° External corner	LBCE	46.50	£ -
	90° Internal corner	LBCI	46.50	£ -
	Stop end	LBSE	9.50	£ -

	<b>Downpipe 2.4m - 80mm ø</b>	DR8	73.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LBGO8	30.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm ø	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80mm ø	DRC8	9.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80mm ø	DCR8	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 80mm ø	4BR8	12.00	£ -
	72° Bend 80mm ø	7BR8	12.00	£ -
	85° Bend 80mm ø	8BR8	12.00	£ -
	Swan neck kit 80mm ø	ESR8	59.50	£ -
	Branch 80mm ø	BR8	30.50	£ -
	Water diverter 80mm ø	RDR8	73.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 80mm ø	WDR8	45.00	£ -
	Shoe 80mm ø	SR8	38.50	£ -
	Reducer 80mm - 60mm ø	R86	21.00	£ -

<b>Ancillaries</b>				
	1cm extension for downpipe clip	1CEP	1.15	£ -
	2cm extension for downpipe clip	2CEP	1.50	£ -
	3cm extension for downpipe clip	3CEP	1.75	£ -
	4cm extension for downpipe clip	4CEP	2.00	£ -
	5cm extension for downpipe clip	5CEP	2.50	£ -
	Leaf guard	LG	14.50	£ -
	Silicone sealant	SSC	9.50	£ -
	Rivets 3.9 x 11mm (bag of 100)	R100	14.50	£ -
	Verdigris solution per litre	VS	45.00	£ -

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
<b>Special order items with longer lead times, 6-8 weeks confirmed when ordering</b>				
	Rise & Fall bracket	LBBRF	36.00	£ -
	135° External corner	LBCE135	46.50	£ -
	135° Internal corner	LBCI135	46.50	£ -
	Special ° external corner	SLBCE	57.00	£ -
	Special ° internal corner	SLBCI	57.00	£ -
	Radius - Price Per Linear Meter	LBGSR	160.00	£ -
<b>NB</b> A full size template must be provided or a set of as built drawings				
	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 80x80mm</b>	DS8	98.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LBGO8	30.00	£ -
	Spigot 80mm ø	SPR8	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 80x80mm	DSC8	11.00	£ -
	Downpipe clip 80x80mm	DCS8	9.50	£ -
	72° Bend 80x80mm	7BS8	18.50	£ -
	85° Bend 80x80mm	8BS8	18.50	£ -
	Swan neck 80x80mm	ESS8	80.50	£ -
	Branch 80x80mm	BS8	42.50	£ -
	Water dispenser 80x80mm	WDS8	65.00	£ -
	Shoe 80x80mm	SS8	55.50	£ -
	<b>Downpipe 2.4m 100mm ø</b>	DR1	100.00	£ -
	Running outlet	LBGO1	30.00	£ -
	Spigot 100mm ø	SPR1	6.50	£ -
	Downpipe connector 100mm ø	DRC1	9.50	£ -
	Downpipe clip 100mm ø	DCR1	8.00	£ -
	40° Bend 100mm ø	4BR1	15.00	£ -
	72° Bend 100mm ø	7BR1	15.00	£ -
	85° Bend 100mm ø	8BR1	15.00	£ -
	Swan neck 100mm ø	ESR1	73.00	£ -
	Branch 100mm ø	BR1	38.50	£ -
	Water diverter 100mm ø	RDR1	77.00	£ -
	Water dispenser 100mm ø	WDR1	55.00	£ -
	Shoe 100mm ø	SR1	40.00	£ -
	Reducer 100mm - 80mm ø	R18	22.50	£ -

Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
Add Delivery Price	£0.00	<b>Total</b>	£ -

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

## Invoice details

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_ Order number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Company: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_ Post code: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_

## Delivery details

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

**Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers**

Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY

Website: [www.metal-guttering.co.uk](http://www.metal-guttering.co.uk) Email: [enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk) Tel: 01489 797774

## Architectural Features - Copper

Price list  
revision  
CG07/23

Prices shown are subject to alteration without notice. Please make sure you have a current price list and that you have double checked the items listed prior to ordering.

Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total		Qty	Description	Code	Price	Total
	<b>Hopper Heads</b>						<b>Rain Chains</b>			
	Catherine 80mm ø outlet	HH01	200.00	£ -			Hollow pipe ring. Pack of 8 for a 2.5m dr	LPRC	425.00	£ -
	Victoria 80mm ø outlet	HH02	200.00	£ -			Hollow double link. Pack of 5 for a 2.5m dr	DLRC	345.00	£ -
	Charlotte 80mm ø outlet	HH04	200.00	£ -			Solid square link. Pack of 10 for a 2.5m dr	SLRC	610.00	£ -
	Margaret 80mm ø outlet	HH07	200.00	£ -						
	Jane 80mm ø outlet	HH05	75.00	£ -			<b>Rain Cups</b>			
	Jane 100mm ø outlet	HH06	75.00	£ -			Bell (price per metre)	BSRC	200.00	£ -
	Bespoke design subject to design/quantity	HHCD	From £250				Bluebell (price per metre)	BRC	265.00	£ -
							Lily (price per metre)	FRC	105.00	£ -
	<b>Leaf Guards</b>									
	Gutter leaf guard 2m length copper mesh	GLG	POA							

	Planks, Coil, Roof Ridges, Fascias, soffits and flashings	Price	Total
	Please contact us with your requirements for a quotation		

Sub Total	£ -	VAT	£ -
Add Delivery Price	£0.00	<b>Total</b>	<b>£ -</b>

Allow a minimum of 2 weeks from placing order to the date of despatch for standard items. Our sales team will confirm the approximate despatch date on your order confirmation however this may still vary slightly depending on our stock levels and production schedule and as such we will keep you updated. Delivery is usually 3 days after despatch.

**UK Mainland Delivery Charges:** On orders with 2.4m lengths add £70 +VAT (Excludes Highlands and Islands, please contact us for quote). Small box items i.e. a few brackets, a bend add £14.50 +VAT. We recommend not sending goods by Royal Mail however this can be done at your request subject to you taking liability for any losses.

### Invoice details

Buyers name: \_\_\_\_\_ Order number: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Company: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Invoice address: \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Post code: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Telephone: \_\_\_\_\_ Fax: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Email: \_\_\_\_\_

### Delivery details

Site contact: \_\_\_\_\_ Delivery telephone: \_\_\_\_\_  
 Delivery address if different: \_\_\_\_\_  
 \_\_\_\_\_ Post code: \_\_\_\_\_

Thank you for your order. Your order confirmation that we will email to you, will have our payment details on for bank transfers

Metal Gutta, Time House, Hillsons Road, Botley, Hampshire SO30 2DY

**Website: [www.metal-guttering.co.uk](http://www.metal-guttering.co.uk) Email: [enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk](mailto:enquiries@metal-guttering.co.uk) Tel: 01489 797774**